FNAC DARTY SA

FNAC DARTY SA

ISIN: FR0011476928

Overview

2024/04/26 17:35:09

Price
32.65 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.08% (0.35)

FR0011476928
FNAC
Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

907 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

32.00 EUR (300)
32.80 EUR (15)
32.40 EUR
32.90 EUR
32.10 EUR
32.30 EUR
32.594486 EUR
18,470
602,020.00

388
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9911351b59a8c5c749aa81321209143ed571bc964a3c4ad3ff825bdfdb4e2a30&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7832ab2a1d5fff6d4&time=1714423263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00db8e4f6c025a391cf025129fc69cb810b873364235eb356cd59584fd0c277a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90fbbdd551cc90e1e&time=1714423263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b1b49991fee4b135650532b4b705b543be2706fef12936e03a6d66f95d65d9b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11a4407ddd6245c25&time=1714423263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91dc034b6155e13873635dc1d5768046fa19a3030fb55df329b2de0b2175a7d0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f84a62dfdc209881&time=1714423263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb8d1082f3b69ee9e4c6657b8807ddd2f7bc57776809997eba4166fce350980f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3176c93be4fd7954&time=1714423263&tool=RSC

FNAC DARTY SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:09

Price

32.65 EUR

Difference (] 1.08% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN FR0011476928
Symbol FNAC
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 907 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.00 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 32.80 EUR (15)
Open 32.40 EUR
High 32.90 EUR
Low 32.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.30 EUR
VWAP 32.594486 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,470
Trading volume 602,020.00
Number of trades 388
Last size 19
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +60.36% -4.70% -44.33%
Perf (abs.) +12.29 -1.61 -26.00
Beta 1.20 0.89 0.77
Volatility 36.38 33.23  30.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2023/

Time Price

15:46 32.55 EUR

08:11 32.35 EUR

17:30 32.85 EUR

09:15 31.85 EUR

02:10 66.00 USD

31.54 EUR (29,219
29.61 EUR (23,285
2711 EUR (28,177

32.90 EUR (2024/04/26

231

)
)
)
28.32 EUR (30,291)
)
0 EUR (2024/02/09)

)

)

(
35.38 EUR (2023/06/12
(

17.51 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
(mio.) trades

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82861963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146804076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84889683

FNAC DARTY SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

12/09

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:35 32.65 EUR 0.60

- - 0.00

08:12 31.95 EUR 0.00

388
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503592

FNAC DARTY SA

Company profile
Company Logo

FNAC DARTY

Company Profile

Contact Details
FNAC DARTY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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